

Murho Naalki Se Yadav Toka.

PKG - MPR-N/2022-23

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MPR/8-1652

Madhepura

DIVISION

Murliqanj

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Shivaker Jams.

Abstract of Cost

19

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/39)	clearing and grubbing				
	Road Land				
	V.T.M.B.D. No - ①				
	iform ① — 0.535 Ha				
	as 5726.13/ha —				31953 =
(2/41)	cons of C.S.B with				
	well graded material				
	V.T.M.B.D. No - ①				
	iform ② — 116.19 M ³				
	as 2423.53/M ³ —				281,590 =
(3/42)	cons of W.B.M				
	Grade-2				

	with well graded material	
	V.T.M.B.P.No - (3)	
	item no (3) — 92.97 M ³	
	or 4710.660 / M ³ — 4,37,950 =	
(5/143)	Const of W.B.M	
	Grade-3 with well	
	graded material	
	V.T.M.B.P.No - (6)	
	item no (6) — 184.55 M ³	
	or 4550.290 / M ³ — 839756 =	
(5/144)	providing and applying	
	primer coat with bitumen oil	
	V.T.M.B.P.No - (3)	
	item no (3) — 1795.07 M ²	

Continuation

1591mg

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
		as	59.74/M ²	107237=
(6/145)		providing, laying and filling of closed graded porous surfacing material		
		V.T.M.B.P.N. No - (12)		
		item no (7)	1795.07M ²	
		@	241.52/M ²	4,33,545=
(7/146)		providing and applying		
		take out		
		V.T.M.B.P.N. - (13)		
		item no (8)	10194.98M ²	
		as	20.33/M ²	207264=
(8/147)		providing and laying		
		S.D.B.C.		
		V.T.M.B.P.N. - (14)		
		item (9)	20926M ³	
		as	13585.72/M ³	28,42,948=
(9/148)		construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete		
		and completion.		
		V.T.M.B.P.N. - (15)		
		item (10)	284.82M ³	
		as	7612.14/M ³	2168090=

Continuation

73503337

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/151) providing 10m stone					
V.T.M.B.P.No - (15)					
item no (11) — 4 H ₀					
as 2.653.50/H ₀ —					10614=∞
(11/152) providing 200m stone					
V.T.M.B.P.No - (15)					
item no (12) — 10 H ₀					
as 745.28/H ₀ —					74535=∞
(12/153) P/V Retro-reflective road traffic sign (diamond shape)					
V.T.M.B.P.No - (15)					
item (13) — 1.92 m ²					
as 14721.59/m ² —					28265=∞
(13/155) P/V 600mm equilateral triangle					
V.T.M.B.P.No - (15)					
item no (14) — 22 H ₀					
as 4268.37/H ₀ —					93904=∞
(14/156) P/V 600mm circular					
V.T.M.B.P.No - (15)					
item no (15) — 6 H ₀					
as 4208.06/H ₀ —					25248=∞
(15/157) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
V.T.M.B.P.No - (15)					
item no (16) — 8 H ₀					
as 4064.33/H ₀ —					32515=∞

Continuation

24832

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/158)	750 m/s side of road				
	V.T.M.B.P. No. (16)				
	item (17) —			2 Hs	
	as 6231.41/N.				12463.00
(17/159)	providing boundary pillars				
	V.T.M.B.P. No. (16)				
	item (18) —			119 Hs	81000
	as 681.18/10 —				81742.00
(18/160)	providing How letter and figures of any shade				

	V.T.M.B.P. No. (16)				
	item (19) —			528.00	
	as 0.610 per centum				322.00
(19/166)	providing and fixing of typical masonry informing sign board				
	V.T.M.B.P. No. (16)				
	item (20) —			4 Hs	
	as 10 657.86/N.				42631.00
(20/163)	Road marking on R.T. position				
	V.T.M.B.P. No. (16)				
	item (21) —			442 M ²	
	as 782.73/M ² —				345967.00

Continuation

8030775

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/154) Pedestal crossing					
V.T.M.B.P.No - (16)					
item (22) —				18.00 m ²	
as 782.73/m ² —					14089.00
(22/165) Road widening on C.C. portion					
V.T.M.B.P.No - (16)					
item (23) —				94 m ²	
as 878.06/m ² —					82538.00
(23/140) Consol of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
V.T.M.B.P.No - (16)					
item no (24) —				2232.78 m ³	
as 260.06/m ³ —					580649.00
(24/151) Planting of trees and their maintenance					
V.T.M.B.P.No - (17)					
item (25) —				111 H	
as 1089.37/each —					120920.00
(25/169) Brick masonry work in C.P. (1:3) in parapet					
V.T.M.B.P.No - (17)					
item (26) —				26.24	
as 6244.83/m ³ —					1,63,864.00

Continuation

89930152
8992835

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26/168) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4)					
V.T.M.B.P. No - (17)					
item (27) - 222.08					205.68
Q8 192.160/m ²					42675.00
(27/167) Painting Two coats including primers coats					39523.00
V.T.M.B.P. No - (18)					
item (28) - 227.48					23400.00
Q8 113.770/m ²					25266.00
90.55758 = 0					
96559381					90,56,440.00

Add Crs 7-127. - 1086691.58	1086691.58	1086691.58	1086691.58	1086691.58
Add L. cess 1% - 90558.00	90558.00	90558.00	90558.00	90558.00
Add Seigniorage Fee - 1,26,226.00	1,26,226.00	1,26,226.00	1,26,226.00	1,26,226.00
10359437.00	10359437.00	10359437.00	10359437.00	10359437.00
10359233.00	10359233.00	10359233.00	10359233.00	10359233.00
Less 2.74% below (1)	280735.00	280735.00	280735.00	280735.00
10078686.00	10078686.00	10078686.00	10078686.00	10078686.00
10078498.00	10078498.00	10078498.00	10078498.00	10078498.00

Attorney	S. Kumar	C.P.
28/12/22	28/12/2022	29/12/22
J.E	A.E	E.E

Continuation